Date Time
2/23/2026 8:30
2/23/2026 10:00
2/23/2026 10:00
2/23/2026 10:00
2/23/2026 10:00
2/23/2026 10:00
2/23/2026 10:00
2/23/2026 10:30
2/24/2026 8:15
2/24/2026 8:30
2/24/2026 9:00
2/24/2026 9:00
2/24/2026 9:00
2/24/2026 9:00
2/24/2026 9:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:00
2/24/2026 10:30
2/25/2026 7:00
2/26/2026 8:30
2/26/2026 8:30
2/26/2026 8:30
2/26/2026 11:00
2/27/2026 8:30
2/27/2026 8:30
2/27/2026 8:30
2/27/2026 8:30
2/27/2026 8:30
2/27/2026 8:30
2/27/2026 9:45
2/27/2026 10:00
2/27/2026 10:00
2/27/2026 11:00

Event

Chicago Fed Nat Activity Index
Factory Orders

Factory Orders Ex Trans

Durable Goods Orders

Durables Ex Transportation

Cap Goods Orders Nondef Ex Air
Cap Goods Ship Nondef Ex Air
Dallas Fed Manf. Activity

ADP Weekly Employment Change
Philadelphia Fed Non-Manufacturing Activity
FHFA House Price Index MoM
House Price Purchase Index QoQ
S&P Cotality CS 20-City MoM SA
S&P Cotality CS 20-City YoY NSA
S&P Cotality CS US HPI YoY NSA
Richmond Fed Manufact. Index
Richmond Fed Business Conditions
Conf. Board Consumer Confidence
Conf. Board Present Situation
Conf. Board Expectations
Wholesale Inventories MoM
Wholesale Trade Sales MoM
Dallas Fed Services Activity

MBA Mortgage Applications
Initial Jobless Claims

Initial Claims 4-Wk Moving Avg
Continuing Claims

Kansas City Fed Manf. Activity
PPI Final Demand MoM

PPl Ex Food and Energy MoM

PPI Ex Food, Energy, Trade MoM
PPI Final Demand YoY

PPI Ex Food and Energy YoY

PPl Ex Food, Energy, Trade YoY
MNI Chicago PMI

Census Releases Nov. and Dec. Construction Spending Data

Construction Spending MoM
Kansas City Fed Services Activity

Period

Jan

Dec

Dec

Dec F

Dec F

Dec F

Dec F

Feb

7-Feb

Feb

Dec

4Q

Dec

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Dec F

Dec

Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb
14-Feb

Feb

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Dec
Feb

Survey

0.01
-0.70%
0.30%
-1.40%
0.90%
0.60%
0.90%
-0.8

216k

1855k
0.30%
0.30%
0.30%
2.60%
3.10%

52.2

0.20%

Actual

Prior
-0.04
2.70%
0.20%
-1.40%
0.90%
0.60%
0.90%
-1.2
10.250k
-4.2
0.60%
0.20%
0.47%
1.39%
1.36%
-6
-6
84.5
113.7
65.1
0.20%
1.30%
2.7
2.80%
206k
219.00k
1869k
0
0.50%
0.70%
0.40%
3.00%
3.30%
3.50%
54
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